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North Carolina State Fair Draft/Light Draft Show

Monday, October 17, 2022 9:00 AM- Main Arena

*All driving classes open to Draft, Light Draft & Draft Mules

Best Matched Team in Harness Ground Driving
Antique Farm Wagon**

Team - Gentlemen to Drive

Team - Ladies to Drive

Team - Youth to Drive

Antique Farm Implement (No Wagons) **
Single Hitch - Gentlemen to Drive

Single Hitch - Ladies to Drive

Single Hitch - Youth to Drive

Obstacle Course, ground driving, single or team
Obstacle Course, wheeled vehicle, single hitch
Obstacle Course, sled, single hitch

Obstacle Course, sled, team

Obstacle Course, wheeled vehicle, team
Obstacle Course, Gamblers Choice, open
Riding Cultivating

Log Skid - team

Log Skid - single hitch

Feed Sack Race

Entry
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$25
$25
$25
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

Monday, October 17, 2022 9:00 AM- Covered

Halter 2 & Under

Halter 3 & Over

Halter Grand/Reserve
Showmanship- All Ages

Leadline Class Ages 8 & Under
English Go As You Please - Open
English Go As You Please - Adult
English Go As You Please - Youth
English Walk/Trot/Canter - Open
English Walk/Trot/Canter - Adult
English Walk/Trot/Canter - Youth
Suitability for Dressage Walk/Trot/Canter - Open
Equitation on the Flat Walk/Trot/Canter - Open
entry into canter classes)
Western Go As You Please - Open
Western Go As You Please - Adult
Western Go As You Please - Youth
Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Open
Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Adult
Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Youth
Horsemanship - Open

Open Barrels

Open Pole Bending

Ride a Buck

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10
S10

Ist
$50.00
Even
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
Even
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

R
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

R

R

R

2nd
$45.00

Even
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

Even
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

R
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

R

R

R

3rd
$40.00

Even
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Even
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

R
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

R

R

R

4th
$35.00

Even
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

Even
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
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5th
$30.00

Even
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Even
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
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$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
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6th
$25.00
Even
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
Even
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
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