	North Carolina State Fair	Draft	:/Ligh	nt Dra	ft Sh	ow		
	Monday, October 17, 2022 9:00 AM- Main Arena							
	*All driving classes open to Draft, Light Draft & Draft Mules	Entry	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
1	Best Matched Team in Harness Ground Driving	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
2	Antique Farm Wagon**	\$20	Even	Even	Even	Even	Even	Even
3	Team - Gentlemen to Drive	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
4	Team - Ladies to Drive	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
5	Team - Youth to Drive	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
6	Antique Farm Implement (No Wagons) **	\$20	Even	Even	Even	Even	Even	Even
7	Single Hitch - Gentlemen to Drive	\$25	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
8	Single Hitch - Ladies to Drive	\$25	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
9	Single Hitch - Youth to Drive	\$25	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
10	Obstacle Course, ground driving, single or team	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
11	Obstacle Course, wheeled vehicle, single hitch	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
12	Obstacle Course, sled, single hitch	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
13	Obstacle Course, sled, team	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
14	Obstacle Course, wheeled vehicle, team	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
15	Obstacle Course, Gamblers Choice, open	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
16	Riding Cultivating	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
17	Log Skid - team	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
18	Log Skid - single hitch	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
19	Feed Sack Race	\$20	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00	\$ 25.00
	Monday, October 17, 2022 9:00 AM- Cove	ered						
20	Halter 2 & Under	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
21	Halter 3 & Over	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
22	Halter Grand/Reserve	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
23	Showmanship- All Ages	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
24	Leadline Class Ages 8 & Under	\$10	R	R	R	R	R	R
25	English Go As You Please - Open	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
26	English Go As You Please - Adult	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
27	English Go As You Please - Youth	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
28	English Walk/Trot/Canter - Open	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
29	English Walk/Trot/Canter - Adult	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
30	English Walk/Trot/Canter - Youth	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
31	Suitability for Dressage Walk/Trot/Canter - Open	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
32	Equitation on the Flat Walk/Trot/Canter - Open	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
33	entry into canter classes)	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
34	Western Go As You Please - Open	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
35	Western Go As You Please - Adult	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
36	Western Go As You Please - Youth	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
37	Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Open	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
38	Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Adult	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
39	Western Walk/Jog/Lope - Youth	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
40	Horsemanship - Open	\$10	\$ 20.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	R	R	R
41	Open Barrels	\$10	R	R	R	R	R	R
42	Open Pole Bending	\$10	R	R	R	R	R	R
43	Ride a Buck	\$10	R	R	R	R	R	R